
 
 

 

 

 

 
Enhanced Employment Application and Qualification Process 

- For Employees & Contractors Only 
 

 
Virtual Meeting LINK is emailed ONLY AFTER registration in Oracle Learning Management (OLM) 
Employees & Contractors: https://ex01.montgomerycountymd.gov/cas/login 
How to Enroll: https://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/HR/CareerDevelopment/TrainingGuides.html 
Location Virtual 

 

 
FY20 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020                    2:00-4:00 
 
FY21 
Tuesday, July 21, 2020                          10:00-12:00 
 
Monday, August 10, 2020                       12:00-2:00 
 
Wednesday, September 9, 2020             2:00-4:00 
 
Thursday, October 8, 2020                     9:00-11:00 
 
Friday, November 6, 2020                      1:00-3:00 
 
Monday, December 14, 2020                  11:00-1:00 
 
Tuesday, January 12, 2021                    12:00-2:00 
 
Wednesday, February 17, 2021              10:00-12:00 
 
Thursday, March 18, 2021                      11:00-1:00 
 
Friday, April 23, 2021                             9:00-11:00 
 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021                          2:00-4:00 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2021                        1:00-3:00 
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